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Issuer BTS Group AB

Holder
Tredje AP-Fonden

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

. Borsinformation

Aktie SE0000805426

947,803
947,803

New share issue
31/10/2018
5 %

947,803
947,803
0

4.9944 %
3.5549 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

3.5549 %

3.5549 %

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Nyemission med 6kning av antal utestdende aktier och roster.

Published
01/11/2018 15:26

Contact

Jesper Eklind
08-55517168

jesper.eklind@ap3.se

Number of underlying
shares:

947,803

947,803
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